SEASON | 1984 PETERBOROUGH 1984 Compiled By Mark Aspinell

' Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /
LEAGUE:' FlNISHED 15th OF 16 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST Speedway Researcher
TO HACKNEY IN THE SEMI-FINALS

VENUE | [EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO | COMPETITION |CHALLENGE

PETERBOROUGH 00 | 00  |BOSTON DATE: 06/04/1984

RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE

COMMENTS: \

HOME TEAM
AWAY TEAM

HEAT DETAILS

VENUE | |ASHBY VILLE | COMPETITION ' |CHALLENGE

SCUNTHORPE | 0.0 .00 [PETERBOROUGH DATE: 09/04/1984
RESULT: RAINED OFF AGREGATE SCORE

COMMENTS: \

HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM

HEAT DETAILS
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VENUE | |[EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO COMPETITION |ANGLIAN TROPHY

PETERBOROUGH | 380 | 400 | BOSTON DATE: 13/04/1984

RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
| 1 | ALLEN, Dave || N Lz Jls |l [ J[ J[ s [ 130 |[20][ 150 ]
| 2 [[SPINKS, Mike || lodlela lall [0 [ [ [la]][ 8o [[oo][ 80|
| 3 | HARRISON, Derek || {EN ol L s i e Jleo [ 70 ]
| 4 | [BARNEY, lan || Lo e fo [ fi 0 L e[ 20 [[oo [ 20 ]
| 5 | [FISHER, Andy || {EN Lol L L L a0 oo [ 60 |
| 6 ||coOTTON. Neil || toflo ol DL 2 [ oo (oo [ 00 ]
| 7 | HUME, Adrian | | Ll o R T L[4 [ 20 [[oo][ 20

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & R PTs 8e [TPTS

1 | GAGEN, David

2 | [BURTON, Billy
3 | [LoMAS, steve

5 | |COOK, Colin

6 | [CHAPMAN, Peter

| |
| |
| |
4 | [HOLLINGWORTH, Rob ||
| |
| |
|

7 | [wiLsON, Guy

Lo lw e [ I e ][ 20 | [z0] [ a0
T2 )iz (2 [ I [ [ I I &l ss |[oo][ 60
[alio fallz] [ 1 [ I[a] s |[o0][ a0

I T T 20 N N N 5.0

DDDDDDDE oo
DDDDDDD@ OO0 oogRl

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other

1 |ALLEN, D | |BURTON,B  WILSON, G | SPINKS,M \ 664 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
2 [cHAPMAN, P | \WILSON, G . HUME A  COTTON,N \ 663 | 10 | 50 | 40 80 | |
3 IHOLLINGWORTH,R | [cook, ¢ | FISHER A | BARNEY,! \ 676 | 10 | 50 | 50 130 | |
4 |LOMAS, s | WILSON, G | HARRISON, D | COTTON,N \ 672 [ 10 50 | 60 180 | \
| 5 [FISHER, A | |BURTON,B \ BARNEY, | | GAGEN,D \ 679 [ 40 20 | 100 200 | \
| 6 [SPINKS, M | ALLEN,D | CHAPMAN,P \ LOMAS, S \ 675 [ 50 10 | 150 210 | \
| 7 |ALLEN, D | [cooK,C \ HUME, A \ HOLLINGWORTH,R | 670 [ 40 20 | 190 230 | \
| 8 [CHAPMAN, P | SPINKS, M | WILSON, G \ HUME, A \ 671 [ 20 40 | 210 270 | \
| 9 [LOMAS; s | FISHER,A | CHAPMAN,P \ BARNEY, | \ 680 [ 20 40 | 230 310 | \
10 [SPINKS, M | ALLEN,D | COOK,C \ HOLLINGWORTH,R | 678 [ 50 10 | 280 320 | \
11 [HARRISON, D | |BURTON,B | GAGEN,D . HUME A Ret | 676 | 30 30 310 350 | ]
12 |ALLEN, D | Lomas;s | BARNEY,! . COOK,C \ 674 | 40 | 20 | 350 370 | |
13 [HARRISON, D | HOLLINGWORTH,R = GAGEN,D | FISHER,A \ 670 | 30 30 | 380 400 | |
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VENUE  |PURFLEET

' |COMPETITION |K.O.C. 1st ROUND 1st LEG

ARENA ESSEX | 420 || 360 | |[PETERBOROUGH DATE: 26/04/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

| 1 | [SAGE, Alan | | lslisfls 20 [0 [ [ [[al[no oo [10] ] []

2 | (000w, Marin | Ter e 10 1 0 1 I 2]l 00 Jlool[ a0 | ] [

|3 | [GRAHAME, Jon | | lr o e ] 00 0 [ [ 4] s0 [ 180 [60 | ] []

|4 | HUMPHREYS, Bob | | Lesllzflz2 ol L [ [ [[al[ 70 [[10 [80 ] ] [

|5 | [BARRETT, Bl | | ler s e s 00 0 [ 4] 7o |10 [ 80 | ] []

6 | ‘swarr, Davi | [ERIENIES uuuuuugmm 0 0

7| RS, ey | [z B 0 0
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| corron,nei | Lz le e 0 0 0 1 I a2 ool [ 20 O O

2 | seivs, ke | | fw i fa fol 0 10 I J[a]lse (w0l e0 | O O

5 | HaRRISON, Derek | [a )iz [allallall [ J[ I s|[o][oo][10] ]

4] BARNEY,an | (2] (% ml[2 ]l [ 0 0 e[ 0 |[w0 [s0 ]| O [

s | FisHER, Andy | (o) lz 2 [a) 0 0 I J[a]l s (w70 |0 O

6 | BLoowFELD, Lawie | | Lo (e Rl 0 0 0 00 I3[ 10 ][ [20] O O

7| v, Adian | Taflo fex [ 10 0 10 I J[a] a0 |loo][ 20 | O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |SAGE, A | [cOTTON,N | SPINKS,M  GOODWIN, M EF 617 | 30 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [HUME, A | |LUCKHURST, Je | SMART,D . BLOOMFIELD,L | 629 | 30 | 30 | 60 60 | |
3 ‘HUMPHREYS,B | [BARNEY, | | FISHER A . BARRETT,B EF | 627 [ 30 30 | 90 90 | |
4 [HARRISON, D | SMART,D | GRAHAME,J \ HUME, A \ 611 [ 30 30 | 120 120 | \
| 5 [BARRETT, B | |HUMPHREYS, B | SPINKS,M | COTTON,N F | 634 | 50 10 170 130 | \
| 6 [SAGE A | HARRISON, D \ BLOOMFIELD, L F/Rem GOODWIN, M EF | 595 | 30 | 30 | 200 160 | \
| 7 [SMART, D | FISHER,A \ BARNEY, | | GRAHAME,J \ 618 [ 30 30 | 230 190 | \
| 8 [SPINKS, M | SMART,D \ LUCKHURST, Je \ HUME, A FlExc | 30 30 260 220 | \
| 9 [HARRISON, D | HUMPHREYS, B \ BARRETT, B \ BLOOMFIELD, L Ret  60.9 | 30 = 30 | 200 250 | \
10 [SAGE, A | FISHER,A | SMART,D \ BARNEY, | (Ret | 613 | 40 20 330 270 | \
11 [HARRISON, D | LUCKHURST,Je |  GRAHAME,J | SPINKS,M \ 611 | 30 | 30 | 360 300 | ]
12 [HARRISON, D | [SAGE A  FISHER A  HUMPHREYS, B \ 613 | 20 | 40 | 380 340 | |
13 [BARRETT, B | BARNEYI | GRAHAME,J . COTTON,N (F | 615 | 40 20 | 420 360 | |
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VENUE | |EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO | |COMPETITION ' |LEAGUE

PETERBOROUGH | 380 | 40.0 | LONG EATON DATE: 27/04/1984
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| sPks, ke | 5] (ol I s [se (10100 ] [} ]

| 2 | /ALLEN, Dave - RR | . mﬁﬁﬁmm-mlﬁ O 0O

|3 | |HARRISON, Derek | | | Lol L L s [ e0 (10 [ 70 [] []

| 4| [BARNEY, lan | | Ll flo sl [0 [ [ J[al[ e [[10 [70] ] [

|5 | [FISHER, Andy | | 1] L2 L el e0 ({10 [ 70 | ] []

| 6 | [COTTON, Nei | | IR uuuuuwwmu O

7| o, Adin | =] oz [ [ J[5 [ s [16[100] ] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| sTERD, pau | Tollalla loll [ 0 1 Jlalleo [o0[s60][] [J

2 | FRANKLAND, o | | Tz [olfa [0 [ [ I ][4 J[oo [ O O

5| DRURY, Graham | [afla (2 [R] [ 1 J[ J[a]l s |[w0][e0 |0 O

[ 4 |[PERKs, Dave || 3] i3 ]l3a 313 [ J[ [ I[s5] 150 ] o0]] 150 L]

s | cock, chs | fofla fe fz] [ 1 I J[a]lse |[w][e0 | O O

| 6 | STEVENSON, Mar | follo 10 0 1 10 0 2]l o0 |[eo [0 | O [

7] EvANS, s | f2)lo o [ 1 [ 1 I J[a]l 2 |loo][ 20| [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [SPINKS, M | [FRANKLAND,J ~ HARRISON, D  STEAD,P \ 674 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [HUME, A | EVANS,M  COTTON,N | STEVENSON,M \ 683 | 40 | 20 | 80 40 | |
3 IPERKS,D | [BARNEY, | | FISHER A ~ PIDCOCK, C \ 669 [ 30 | 30 | 110 70 | |
4 |DRURY, G | HARRISON, D . COTTON,N . EVANS,M \ 675 [ 30 30 | 140 100 | \
| 5 |STEAD, P | FISHER,A \ BARNEY, | \ FRANKLAND, J \ 671 [ 30 30 | 170 130 | \
| 6 [DRURY, G | HUME, A | SPINKS,M | STEVENSON, M \ 670 [ 30 30 | 200 160 | \
| 7 |PERKS, D | HARRISON, D \ PIDCOCK, C  COTTON,N \ 669 [ 20 40 | 220 200 | \
| 8 [SPINKS, M | HUME, A \ FRANKLAND, J \ EVANS, M \ 674 [ 50 10 | 270 210 | \
| 9 [PERKS, D | DRURY,G \ FISHER, A \ BARNEY, | \ 673 [ 10 50 | 280 | 260 | \
10 |PERKS, D | [PIDCOCK, C | SPINKS,M \ HUME, A \ 671 [ 10 50 | 290 310 | \
11 [STEAD, P | HUME, A  FRANKLAND,J  HARRISON, D \ 678 | 20 | 40 | 310 350 | ]
12 [BARNEY, I | PIDCOCK, C | SPINKS,M  DRURY,G EF | 677 | 40 20 | 350 370 | |
13 |PERKS, D | FISHER,A | HARRISON, D | STEAD,P \ 671 [ 30 30 380 400 | |
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VENUE | |EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO | |COMPETITION ' |LEAGUE

PETERBOROUGH | 410 | 370 \WEYMOUTH DATE: 04/05/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | [FISHER, Andy | | La ol fa il 0 10 00 f[al[ e oo [ 60| ] []

| 2 | [SPINKS, Mike | | IrRlls 2 mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ-ml—\ O 0O

|3 | |HARRISON, Derek | | lslls 2 s [ 0 [ 4] w0 oo [10] ] []

| 4| [BARNEY, lan | | Lalla s sl [0 [ 00 [[al[ e [[oo [ 90 | ] [

| 5| HINES, Mick | | ls el 00 0 I [ a ] eo [0 [ 70 | ] ]

| 6 | [COTTON, Nei | | Lo 1 uuuuuwwm@ O

| 7| HUME, Adrian | | La e [ 00 10 0 00 ([ 3 ][ 20 [[oo [ 20 ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| RossiTeR, Aun | fafla fallz] [ 1 I J[a][ueloo][mo] [ [O

| 2 | HUMPHREYS, Gordon | DNA T I T 0 I I I I o] [oo ][ 00 | [] [

5 | BARKeR, Jom | l2)iw 2 (2] [ | [ J[a]l s (e | O O

4| AcKROYD, Cain | (x| (R 2 (o] [ 0 [ &l 20 [0 [20] O [J

s | lwarri, chis | f2 )iz (v fo] [ | [ J[a][se |(w][e0 | O O

6 | cioes. ave | Tallo R0 000 [l e0 [fool[ 20 | O [

7 BiLes, Davi | [a e 2 0(allolla ] [ el 0w [uo]|[] [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 |ROSSITER, A | [FISHER, A ~ GIBBS,D | SPINKS,M EF | 660 | 20 40 | 20 40 | |
2 [BILES, D | HUME A  COTTON,N . GIBBS,D \ 681 | 30 | 30 | 50 70 | |
3 ‘HINES,M | MARTIN,C . BARNEY,!  ACKROYD,C Exc | 686 | 40 20 | 90 90 | |
4 [HARRISON, D | BARKER,J . BILES,D | COTTON,N \ 685 [ 30 30 | 120 120 | \
| 5 |ROSSITER, A | BARNEY, | \ HINES, M . GIBBS,D EF | 673 | 30 30 150 150 | \
| 6 [SPINKS, M | BILES,D \ BARKER, J \ FISHER, A \ 682 [ 30 30 | 180 180 | \
| 7 |[HARRISON, D | [MARTIN,C  COTTON,N . ACKROYD,C (Ret | 680 | 40 | 20 | 220 200 | \
| 8 [BILES, D | SPINKS, M . GIBBS,D \ HUME, A FlExc| 694 | 20 | 40 | 240 | 240 | \
| 9 [BARNEY, | | |BARKER,J \ HINES, M \ BILES, D \ 678 [ 40 20 | 280 260 | \
10 |FISHER, A | |ACKROYD, C \ MARTIN, C | SPINKS, M \ 682 [ 30 30 | 310 290 | \
11 [ROSSITER, A | HARRISON, D . BILES,D . HUME A F/Exc 682 | 20 40 | 330 330 | ]
12 [BARNEY, I | BARKER,)  FISHER A ~ MARTIN,C \ 675 | 40 | 20 | 370 350 | |
13 |HARRISON, D | ROSSITER, A | HINES, M .~ ACKROYD,C \ 676 | 40 20 410 370 | |
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VENUE = |KINGSMEAD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

CANTERBURY | 510 || 270 | |PETERBOROUGH DATE: 05/05/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| KEWETT, Bamey | [En 7 o 0o | ] O

"2 | MULLETT, Davi | [ ]0s (s [s] [ 1 [ J[4] me|lol[m0] g O

| 3 | LUCKHURST, Jamie | | 3] EREER e wo | ] ]

|4 | [BRICE, Kevin | | N (T N 20 B E TR R N R o B oy

| 5 | |MOGRIDGE, Alan | | | cs L L L el e0 ({10 [ 70 | ] []

| 6 | [FINES, Andy | | L T 1 - N A X B R o R

| 7| TILBURY, Rob | | Les ol [ J0 0 [ ][ 3 ][ s0 [[oo[50 | [] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| FiswER, Andy | f2)la v llr ol | 0 sl 0 |[w [e | [ [

2 | spis, ke | [0 lo " [ 1 0 1 I 2]l e |leol[ w0 | O O

5 | HaRRISON, Derek | {0 I M T R ET RN T R R

4] s, ik | (2 ) (@ a0l [ 0 0 &[40 |[10 [0 O [

s | /BARNEY. ian | Tollz o[ 0 0 0 0 sl 20 oo [20] [ [

6| corTon,nei | [2 ) fo ol 0 0 0 00 s 20 |[eo [20 | O [

7 | eooweED, awie | | Tollz 2] [ol [ 0 [ J[a][ a0 |[oo [40 | [ [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |MULLETT, D | [FISHER, A | KENNETT,B | SPINKS,M \ 699 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [TILBURY, R | [COTTON,N \ FINES, A \ BLOOMFIELD,L | 732 | 40 | 20 | 80 40 | |
3 ‘BRICE,K | HINES,M  MOGRIDGE, A | BARNEY,! \ 721 | 40 [ 20 [ 120 60 | |
4 |LUCKHURST,Ja |  BLOOMFIELD,L |  HARRISON, D . FINES,A \ 724 [ 30 30 [ 150 9.0 | \
| 5 [FISHER, A | [BRICE,K \ MOGRIDGE, A | SPINKS,M \ 719 [ 30 30 | 180 120 | \
| 6 [MULLETT, D | [KENNETT,B \ HARRISON, D  COTTON,N \ 705 [ 50 10 | 230 130 | \
| 7 |LUCKHURST, Ja | BARNEY, | \ HINES, M \ FINES, A \ 718 [ 30 30 | 260 160 | \
| 8 |[MULLETT, D | |BLOOMFIELD,L | FISHER, A | TILBURY,R \ 712 [ 30 30 | 290 190 | \
| 9 [BRICE, K | HARRISON, D \ MOGRIDGE, A | COTTON,N \ 718 [ 40 20 | 330 210 | \
10 [MULLETT, D | [KENNETT,B \ HINES, M \ BARNEY, | \ (721 [ 50 10 | 380 220 | \
11 [HARRISON, D | [TILBURY,R | LUCKHURST,Ja |  FISHER A Ret | 714 | 30 30 410 250 | ]
12 [BRICE, K | KENNETT,B ~ HARRISON, D . BLOOMFIELD,L | 715 | 50 | 10 | 460 260 | |
13 [MOGRIDGE, A ‘ [LUCKHURST, Ja ‘ :FISHER,A ‘ :HINES,M \ 724 | 5.0 ] 1.0 ] 51.0 ] 27.0 | ]
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VENUE  |RADIPOL LANE ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE \

WEYMOUTH | 410 || 370 | PETERBOROUGH DATE: 08/05/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | HARRISON EXCLUDED TWO MINUTES HEAT 6 \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | ROSSITER, Alun | | lslislls a1 | [ [[s[[180 [o0o [B0] ] []

2 | HuverReYs, Gordon | | Tex w3 [0l 0 10 [ J[a ][ s lool[ a0 ][] [

|3 | [BARKER, John | | lolla s s [ [ J[4a]] 8o |00 [ 80 [ []

4| /ACKROYD, Colin | RR A O | O O I (B ] [

|5 | [MARTIN, Chris | | IRl e oo [0 o0 ) ]

6 | BiLes, Davi | [a]lala uuuuuugmw 0 0

| 7| [SEMMONDS, Mike | | Lol o ifo L 10 10 [l s ][ s0 [[10 [ 60 | ] [

| 8 | GiBBS, Dave | | LR ol L 0 L L l2 [ oo [loo][ 00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

No.  RDER & R | P1s | Ep TPTS FM PM

1| fisreR, ancy | (v Callz 0 s [ (10 (1o [] [J

2 | seis, ke | | =] CRICIC T e[ a0 (10 [0 O [

"2 | HARRISON, Derek | fedlw ol lz ]l 0 0 sl a0 |20 [eo | [ [

4] BARNEY, i | | [2](s s [2 0w [ [ I s [1e][w [ ] [

s | s, ik | Tedlo w0 0 0 00 sl 20 |20 [40 | OO [

| 6 | [COTTON, Nei | | L2 lol EEEEE-- O

| 7| [BLOOMFIELD, Lawrie | | Lol laffz o[ J0 [ [ J[a][ s0 |[o0] O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A |Other:
| 1 |ROSSITER, A | SPINKS, M \ FISHER, A \ HUMPHREYS, G F/Exc 694 | 30 | 30 | 30 30 | \
| 2 [BILES, D | [COTTON,N  SEMMONDS, M \ BLOOMFIELD, L | 695 [ 40 20 | 70 50 | \
| 3 |ROSSITER, A | BARNEY, | \ HINES, M \ MARTIN, C (Ret | 693 | 30 30 100 80 | \
| 4 [BILES, D | |BLOOMFIELD,L | HARRISON, D \ BARKER, J \ 689 [ 30 30 | 130 110 | \
| 5 [BILES, D | FISHER,A | SPINKS,M . GIBBS, D F 687 | 30 30 160 140 | \
| 6 |ROSSITER, A | |BLOOMFIELD,L | SEMMONDS, M | COTTON,N \ 693 [ 40 20 | 200 160 [HUMPHREYS, G \
| 7 [BARNEY, | | |BARKER,J \ BILES, D \ HINES, M \ 689 [ 30 30 | 230 190 | |
8 IHUMPHREYS,G | |SEMMONDS, M | BLOOMFIELD,L |  SPINKS,M F/Exc 704 | 50 10 280 200 | |
9 [BARNEY, I | [BILES,D  HARRISON, D .~ GIBBS,D \ 690 | 20 | 40 | 300 240 | ]
10 [ROSSITER, A | BARNEY, |  HINES,M  HUMPHREYS, G \ 690 | 30 | 30 330 270 | |
11 [BARKER, J | FISHER,A  SEMMONDS, M | SPINKS,M (Ret | 700 | 40 20 | 370 290 | |
12 [FISHER, A | [HARRISON, D \ ROSSITER, A | SEMMONDS, M \ 698 | 10 50 | 380 340 | |
13 [BARKER, J | FISHER,A \ BARNEY, | \ No Rider \ 690 [ 30 30 | 410 370 | \
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VENUE | |EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO| |COMPETITION | K.O.C. 1st ROUND 2nd LEG

PETERBOROUGH | 420 | 360 | ARENAESSEX DATE: 11/05/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN  AGREGATESCORE | | 780 | 78.0
'COMMENTS: | HARRISON SUFFERED SERIOUS HEAD INJURIES \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1 AN, Dme | (R o (2] [ 0 0 a4l a0 (20 [s0] [ ]

2 | SR, andy | [aliz (v ilz] [ 1 [ J[allse (w00 ][] [

| 3 | |[HARRISON, Derek | INJURED [ 3 | LI I I 0 I s ] nEE

R | Ta [0 s [a]l [ 0 [ J[a] s [0 [s0][] []

s | ES, ik | [z] sl 0 0 0 e[ e |20 [m0] ] []

o | eoowED,awie | | Tallo i alloll [ L I el a0 |[oo [40 ][] []

| 7 | [SMART, Mike | | | ol Ts a0 o0 [40 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1 g, A | Tz lla iz (o]l | 0 0 Jlall a0 [w s ][ [J

2 | ‘GooDwi, arin | | [w)la (s lalia [ | [ I[s][woe|lw w0 O

5 | HuwPHREYS, Bob | {0 s s o N W M N R ET A T N R R

4 | bareTT B | [0 l2 all2] [ 0 [ (&l s0 ][0 [s0] O [J

s | 0mNS, petr | Tallo ol 0 0 0 0 a0 oo [10] OO [

| 6 | [SMART, David | | lolisffa ol 0 0 0 [[al] s0 oo [0 [] []

| 7 | |LUCKHURST, Jeremy | | L2z ffo [ J0 00 0 L [ 3 [[ 40 [[oo][ a0 | [] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |FISHER, A | [SAGE A  GOODWIN, M | ALLEN,D Ret | 662 | 30 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [BLOOMFIELD,L | [LUCKHURST, Je | SMART,M | SMART,D \ 680 | 40 | 20 | 70 50 | |
3 ‘BARNEY,I | HINES,M ~ JOHNS,P . BARRETT,B \ 673 | 50 | 10 | 120 60 | |
4 [HARRISON, D | |LUCKHURST, Je . HUMPHREYS, B . BLOOMFIELD,L | 676 [ 30 30 | 150 9.0 | \
| 5 |GOODWIN, M | SAGE,A \ HINES, M \ BARNEY, | \ 666 | 10 50 | 160 140 | \
| 6 [SMART, D | FISHER,A . ALLEN,D \ HUMPHREYS, B \ 676 [ 30 30 | 190 170 | \
| 7 |[HARRISON, D | BARRETT,B \ BLOOMFIELD,L  JOHNS,P \ 683 [ 40 20 | 230 190 | \
| 8 [GOODWIN, M | SMART,M \ FISHER, A \ LUCKHURST, Je \ 670 [ 30 30 | 260 220 | \
| 9 [BARNEY, | | HINES,M | SMART,D \ HUMPHREYS, B \ 666 [ 50 10 | 310 230 | \
10 |GOODWIN, M | FISHER,A \ BARRETT, B | ALLEN,D \ 673 [ 20 40 | 330 270 | \
11 [GOODWIN, M | [SAGE A . SMART,M  HARRISON, D F 683 | 10 50 340 320 ]
12 [BARNEY, I | ALLEN,D .~ SMART,D  JOHNS,P \ 680 | 50 | 10 | 390 330 | |
13 [HINES, M | BARRETT.B | SAGEA | BLOOMFIELD,L | 674 | 30 30 420 360 | |
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VENUE | |NEW HAMMOND RD ' |COMPETITION = ANGLIAN TROPHY 2nd LEG

BOSTON | 400 || 370 | PETERBOROUGH DATE: 12/05/1984

RESULT: ' HOME WIN  AGREGATE SCORE | | 80.0 | 75.0

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
No.| | RIDER | & | R | PTS [[BP [TPTS FM PM
| 1 |[GAGEN, David | mnowrep [ s | ex [ [ ] 10 L ] 2] [ 30 | [
| 2 | CHAPMAN, Peter | | [1] [z ][2] I—H—H—H—H—H—\-Wl—\ 0 O
|3 | [COOK, Colin | | I = N 0 s O X X O o R
4| [BURTON, Billy | | Lalls]lo] -EEEE@ O O
|5 | HOLLINGWORTH, Rob | | N - T N O I | O
| 6 |/ wiLsoN, Guy || S N T Y \ﬂl w0 | ][]
| 7| [DUNWORTH, Wayne | | L il [ 00 10 0 0 3 ][ 30 (10 [ 40 ] [

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P
| 1 |[ALLEN, Dave Comoureo o ler ([ [ 0 [ [ [l 2 ][ 00 [Joo [ 00 | [] []
| 2 | FISHER, Andy | | lefiafls s ils | 1 [[s[[120 Joo [0 [] []
| 3 |[SPINKS, Mike | | lolls s ol L [ [ [[a][ e oo [e0 ][] []
| 4 | [BARNEY, lan | | L2z 2 Jzf 0 0 [ [ e[ s o[ 90| [] []
| 5 | [HINES, Mick | | folleffr i 00 10 0 00 (3 ][ w0 (1o [ 20 [] []
| 6 | |COTTON, Nei | | ls ezl 0 0 s [ e0 [j2o [ uo | [] []
| 7 | RIVETT, Alan | | L O 0 R AT B O O B e

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 |GAGEN, D | [FISHER, A | CHAPMAN,P | ALLEN,D \ 624 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 [coTTON, N | |DUNWORTH, W . WILSON, G | F RIVETT,A T | 20 30 | 60 50 | |
3 ‘HOLLINGWORTH,R | [BARNEY, |  BURTON,B  HINES,M \ 638 | 40 | 20 [ 100 70 | |
4 |WILSON, G | [cook,C . RIVETT,A | SPINKS, M \ 640 [ 50 10 | 150 80 | \
| 5 |[BURTON, B | |HOLLINGWORTH,R | FISHER, A | ALLEN,D EF | 630 | 50 | 10 | 200 90 | \
| 6 [SPINKS, M | CHAPMAN, P  COTTON,N | GAGEN,D F/Exc| 632 | 20 | 40 | 220 | 130 | \
| 7 |WILSON, G | BARNEY, | \ HINES, M .~ COOK,C EF | 640 | 30 30 250 160 | \
| 8 [FISHER, A | [CHAPMAN, P \ DUNWORTH, W \ RIVETT, A F | 630 | 30 30 280 190 | \
| 9 [SPINKS, M | [COTTON,N \ HOLLINGWORTH,R | BURTON, B \ 634 [ 10 50 | 290 240 | \
10 [CHAPMAN, P | BARNEY, | | WILSON, G \ HINES, M (Ret | 630 | 40 | 20 | 330 260 | \
11 [FISHER, A | [cOTTON,N . CooK,C . DUNWORTH,W  |FExc| 640 | 10 | 50 340 310 | ]
12 [WILSON, G | BURTON,B  COTTON,N | SPINKS,M \ 636 | 50 | 10 | 390 320 | |
13 [FISHER, A | BARNEYI ~ cook,c | HOLLINGWORTH,R | 640 | 10 50 400 370 | |
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VENUE = |GROWAY

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

MILTON KEYNES || 550 || 220 | |PETERBOROUGH DATE: 15/05/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | \WHITE, Keith | | N cs L L e [ 120 |00 | 120 | H

2 | aviE, Steve | [z ]z 3 Wﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0

|3 | [SMART, Kevin | | Ll s [ 00 0 [ 4] e0 |10 [ 100 ] ]

| 4| [BLACKBURN, David | | Lasfloflz [0 [0 [ [ [[a][ 70 [[20 [ 90 | ] [

|5 | [CLARKE, Paul | | Lzl ls s 2] [ 0 [ 4]l w00 |10 [10] ] []

| 6 | DEATH, Nigel | | Lz |2 ] o uuuuuugmu O

| 7| FRAMINGHAM, Peter | | L liaflol [ 00 10 0 00 ([ 3 ][ 40 oo [ 40 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| FiswER, Andy | faflo e fz e 1 I s ] se |20 70| O O

2 | seivs, ke | | [oll2lo [210/ [ |[ s[4 |[oo [ 40 [ [

5 | HaRRISON, Derek S N L [ N A I AR T AR T I

4] BARNEY,an | (o) 0a a0 el 0 0 J[s][ s0 |[o0 [s0 | O [J

s | s, ik | fofla o falia [ |0 I I[s ][ s0 |[o0][e0 | [

6 | corron, e | (Rl T 00 2 e [feo [e0 | O [

7| Rver, A | Pexla 0 00 I e e el [ 10 ] O O

& | BLoOMFELD, Lawrie | | [ lo Il 1 1L 0 2]l o0 |[oo 00| O [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 |WHITE, K | PAYNES \ FISHER, A | SPINKS,M \ 602 [ 50 10 | 50 10 | \
| 2 [FRAMINGHAM,P | DEATH,N . COTTON,N | EF RIVETT, A F/Exc| 615 | 50 | 00 | 100 10 | \
| 3 [BLACKBURN, D | [CLARKE,P \ BARNEY, | \ HINES, M \ 619 [ 50 10 | 150 | 20 | \
| 4 [SMART, K | |DEATH,N \ RIVETT, A \ FISHER, A \ 615 [ 50 10 | 200 30 | \
5 |CLARKE, P | SPINKS, M . FISHER,A | BLACKBURN,D | 617 [ 30 30 | 230 60 | ]
T|WH|TE,K | PAYNES \ BARNEY, |  COTTON,N FlExc| | 50 10 280 70 | |
